STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER _

DK (Abo) McCASLAND 18 FEE 2 Ui+ F
OPERATOR COUNTY
ENERQUEST RESOURCES, LLC. LEA

3D-025- 34523
ADDRESS
P. 0. Box 11150, Midland, TX 79702

LOCATION

2080' FANL & 1880' Ful, Sec. 18, T-20-S, R-39-F. Lea Co., NM

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE]|
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT

448 4.48 0.50 0.87 3.91 3.91

855 4.07 0.75 1.31 5.33 9.24

1352 4.97 1.00 1.76 8.67 17.91

1634 2.82 1.00 1.75 4.92 22.83
2091 4.57 0.75 1.31 5.98 28.81

2591 5.00 2.00 3.49 17.45 46.26
2841 2.50 1.75 3.05 7.63 53.90
3091 2.50 1.25 2.18 5.45 59.35
35687 4.96 0.50 0.87 4.33 63.68
4087 5.00 0.50 0.87 4.36 68.04
4583 4.96 1.00 1.75 8.66 76.70
5058 4.75 1.25 2.18 10.36 87.06
5530 4.72 1.50 2.62 12.36 99.42
6058 5.28 0.50 0.87 4.61 104.03
6588 5.30 0.75 1.31 6.94 110.96
7035 4.47 0.75 1.31 5.85 116.81
7590 5.55 0.75 1.31 7.26 124.08

THIS INFORMAﬁN 1S TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

&GNATURWIZ%fEPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF PERSON AgD TITLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

(806) 894-7386

TELEPHONE NUMBER







